FR .|

gAN V=N
EXPLODED VIEW

FARSH
JRALIRLL EEFEE TERE FRE pringa ;) HAER JRBL AR
) B#ELS500RPM 1/ 3/
S/8" M| eweoorey | 003MPE | 12 Scfm N %% 100x120mm
P EZ S s P E s

No. Description Q'ty No. Description Q'ty
1 | 7500 i & Housing band 1 28 | 7500 EFhiA % Driving gear 1
2 | 75005 3k Air inlet 1 29 | T onaxo Handle 1
3| 7500414 Valve body 1 30 | 7500 A& Body 1
5 | O (541 5) O-ring(5*1.5) 1 31 | 75004 AR Exhaust deflector 1
6 | ORI . 642) O-ring(5.6'2) 1 32 | TFEKIZL ouse) | Screws (vave) 2
7 | FM415TF FAI4Y Valve stem 1 33 | 75004 3k Handle bending 1
8 | AGA02HETE Spring 1 34 | d17THAR Retaining ring (17mm) 1
9 | FM415VR#4H Air controller 1 35 | 7500y TEE Wave washer 1
10 | OB (7+2) O-ring(7:2) 1 36 | 7500 Bl ik e Driving gear 1
11 | OZUPE (11.8+3) O-ring(11.8'3) 1 37 | 7500/%H 7 Clamp cover 1
12 | FM4 154208 Valve screw 1 38 | 751047 E Shield 1
13 | 7N IR ZZ (isx20) Screws (M5+20) 4 39 | WISHIEZZ (i5x20) Screws (M5+20) 4
14 | oo ERE Spring washer (5mm) 8 40 | B (620322 Bearing (6203zz) 1
15 | 7500% Gasket 1 41 | 75003 Hh Transmission shaft 1
16 | FM4134RA1 Trigger 1 42 | 312 [ Woodruff key 1
17 | BAVEES Gxos) Pin (3-25) 1 43 | LR ¢omm Hole circlip (40mm) 1
18 | 7500% F i Sealed cap 1 44 | 75104y L2858 Pulling wheel 1
19 | Hh& (60822 Bearing (608zz) 3 45 | 751055 Hk Transmission Shaft 1
20 | 75005 % Rear end plate 1 46 | “Fhexerco Flat key 2
21 | BRPERY (xe) Pin (3*8) 1 47 | 3/4IEHEREE B | Plastic washer 1
22 | 7500/ L Cylinder 1 48 | b8 KHME (23484520 | Gasket 1
23 | 7500%%F Rotor 1 49 | W/NFIRL (isx12) Screws (M8*12) 1
24 | 75000}y Rotor blade 4 50 | ML47Sffigng Valve screw 1
25 | 750007 7% Front end plate 1 51 | 19mmJT AR Wrench 1
26 | FM4154i%} Copper Bush 1 52 | o8%hR Retaining ring (smm) 1
27 | HhAK (620122) Bearing (6201zz) 1 M-7510-2006




